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Grants, Contracts, and Industry Agreements

Annual Grant Award Dollars

Investigator

Jeffery D Molkentin, PhD

Jeffrey A Whitsett, MD

Burns C Blaxall, PhD

Matthew J Brody, PhD

Jeffery D Molkentin, PhD

Jeffery D Molkentin, PhD

Ronald J Vagnozzi, PhD

Douglas P Millay, PhD

Douglas P Millay, PhD

Onur Kanisicak, PhD

Burns C Blaxall, PhD

Burns C Blaxall, PhD

Katherine E Yutzey, PhD

Title

Improving Cardiac Function

after Myocardial Infarction

Cleveland Clinic Center for
Accelerated Innovations
(CCCAI) - CCHMC

The Role of
Thrombospondin-4 in the
Secretory Pathway,
Extracellular Matrix
Production and
Homeostasis, and ER Stress

Understanding
Cardiovascular Disease
Mechanisms

Thrombospondin 4
Regulates Adaptive ER

Stress Response

The Role of Sca-1+ and
ABCG2+ Cardiac Progenitor
Cells in Endogenous Heart

Regeneration

Deciphering Mechanisms of
Myoblast Fusion

Molecular Dissection of Cell
Fusion

In vivo Characterization and
Ablation of Murine Cardiac
Fibroblasts within Normal
and Pathological Heart

Small Molecule Targeting of
MLKS3 for Heart Failure

Targeting GRy-GRK2
Signaling in Fibrotic
Remodeling

Cincinnati Children's SURF

Sponsor

National Institutes of Health
(Temple University School
of Medicine)

National Institutes of Health
(Cleveland Clin Lerner Col
of Med of CWRU)

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

The Pew Charitable Trusts

American Heart Association
- National

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

American Heart Association

ID

P01 HL108806

U54 HL119810

F32 HL124698

T32 HL125204

R0O1 HL105924

F32 HL128083

R01 AR068286

28646

15P0OST25480009

RO1 HL129772

R0O1 HL132551

16UFEL27940011

Dates

05/07/2012

03/31/2017

09/26/2013

07/31/2020

08/01/2014

07/31/2017

12/01/2014

11/30/2019

01/01/2015

12/31/2018

04/01/2015

03/31/2018

07/01/2015

06/30/2020

08/01/2015

07/31/2019

07/01/2015

06/30/2017

12/14/2015

11/30/2019

03/01/2016

02/29/2020

02/01/2016

Amount

$397,800

$21,841

$56,750

$305,222

$436,655

$59,482

$343,200

$60,000

$48,000

$390,000

$390,000

$20,000



Jeffery D Molkentin, PhD

Burns C Blaxall, PhD

Prasad Devarajan, MD

Jeffery D Molkentin, PhD

Burns C Blaxall, PhD

Inigo Valiente Alandi, PhD

Andrew Kim

Bidur Bhandary, PhD

Joshua Waxman, PhD

Burns C Blaxall, PhD

Katherine E Yutzey, PhD

Katherine E Yutzey, PhD

Jeffery D Molkentin, PhD

Bryan Maliken

Program

Molecular Examination of
Mitochondrial Calcium
Control

Targeting Pathologic G-
protein Signaling in Cardiac
and Kidney Fibrosis

Paracrine Hypothesis
Underlying Cardiac Stem
Cell Therapy

Targeting Fibronectin in
Cardiac Remodeling and
Fibrosis

Exploring Fibronectin as a
Therapeutic Target in
Cardiac Fibrosis

Snai1 Function in EndMT
and Myxomatous Valve
Disease

Myofibroblast TGF-beta

Signaling in Cardiac Fibrosis

Coup-tf Dependent
Mechanisms of Ventricular
and Hemangioblast

Specification

Graft Integrity in Heart
Transplant Mediated by
MicroRNAs

Regulatory Mechanisms of
Adult Cardiomyocyte
Proliferation

Signaling Processes
Underlying Cardiovascular
Function

Molecular pathways
controlling Cardiac Gene
Expression

Cardiovascular Impact of
Gata4 Loss in the c-Kit

- National

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health
(Temple University School
of Medicine)

National Institutes of Health

American Heart Association
- National

American Heart Association
- National

American Heart Association
- National

National Institutes of Health

Roche Organ
Transplantation Research
Fdn (University of

Cincinnati)

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

National Institutes of Health

American Heart Association
- National

RO1HL132831

R0O1 HL133695

R0O1 HL132391

RO1 HL134312

16POST30180015

16PRE30180000

16POST30710005

RO1 HL112893

blaxall, burns, uc

R0O1 HL135848

P01 HLO69779

R37 HL060562

17PRE33410368

01/31/2018

07/15/2016

03/31/2020

09/01/2016

07/31/2020

07/15/2016

03/31/2020

09/15/2016

05/31/2020

07/01/2016

06/30/2018

07/01/2016

06/30/2018

07/01/2016

06/30/2018

03/01/2016

02/28/2018

02/15/2016

01/31/2017

12/15/2016

08/31/2020

06/01/2016

05/31/2018

07/01/2016

06/30/2018

01/01/2017

$1,566,779

$241,800

$390,000

$780,000

$48,600

$25,950

$50,350

$344,250

$109,806

$433,582

$1,781,113

$382,500

$25,951



Lineage 12/31/2018

Jeffery D Molkentin, PhD  Targeting Mitochondria to Foundation LeDuq Molkentin_Fondation 10/01/2016 $150,000

Treat Heart Disease -
09/30/2021

Total Annual Grant Award Dollars $8,859,631



